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Skolska olympiada mesta Poprad 2019 - 11. kolo

Name

Jozef Valachovi¢
Jaroslav Pé¢
Monika Karol€ikova
Grzegorz Bucki
Miroslav Mendro$

Pavel Svitanek

Pawel Kolaciak
Juraj Dubaj
Martin Cernak
Stefan Harabin
Julius Karol¢ik
Radovan Tylis¢ak
Ladislav Conto$
Pawel Gaj

Milan Mest'an
Tomés$ Prokopy
Michaela VoS€ekova
Lubomir Kuruc
Jéan Matejbus
Michal Janik

Miro BilSak

Eva Mes$tanova

Karol Kato
Dominik Snasel
Iseni Remus
Miroslav Vaséura

individuals.in.round

Team Game

Autodiely
Advokati
Expoteam
Vega Zakopane
Advokati
Autodiely

Vega Zakopane
Evita Caffe
Belagio
Autodiely
Expoteam
Aquacity

Three Beatles
Vega Zakopane
Evita Caffe
Belagio
Aquacity
Aquacity
Aquacity

Vega Zakopane
Three Beatles
Evita Caffe
Advokati
Belagio
Expoteam
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Three Beatles

Pins Points
1280 5.0
1229 6.0
1191 5.0
1014 5.0
1175 5.0
1175 4.0
660 2.0
1143 3.0
1140 2.0
1135 6.0
1124 4.5
958 3.0
1117 2.0
792 1.0
1073 3.0
1066 4.0
761 2.5
748 3.0
746 3.0
877 4.0
1007 3.0
992 3.0
963 4.0
919 1.0
882 0.0
852 0.0

average

182.8571
175.5714
170.1429
169.0000
167.8571
167.8571
165.0000
163.2857
162.8571
162.1429
160.5714
159.6667
159.5714
158.4000
153.2857
152.2857
152.2000
149.6000
149.2000
146.1667
143.8571
141.7143
137.5714
131.2857
126.0000
121.7143
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